CableGuide 360 ordering guide
Optimize every angle
2      CableGuide 360—Ordering Guide
Today’s enterprise networks are edge-based and hyperconnected. Cabling in the backbone network
and horizontal sub-systems is densifying—growing more complex and unmanageable. It’s all
converging on vertical and horizontal cabling managers that weren’t designed to handle the strain.
Converging challenges
Today’s cable management solutions

and CableGuide Essential cable management solutions, visit the solution page.
5      CableGuide 360—Ordering Guide
CableGuide 360 Vertical Cable Managers (VCMs)
Material ID Product number Description
760236905 VCM2-SS-84-6BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760236906 VCM2-SS-84-8BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760236907 VCM2-SS-84-10BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 84 in (254 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760236908 VCM2-SS-84-12BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 84 in (305 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760236901 VCM2-DS-84-6BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760236902 VCM2-DS-84-8BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760236903 VCM2-DS-84-10BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 84 in (254 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760236904 VCM2-DS-84-12BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 84 in (305 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760260432 VCM2-SS-96-6BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 96 in (152 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760260433 VCM2-SS-96-8BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 96 in (203 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760260434 VCM2-SS-96-10BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 96 in (254 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760260435 VCM2-SS-96-12BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 96 in (305 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Black
760260444 VCM2-DS-96-6BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 96 in (152 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760260447 VCM2-DS-96-8BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 96 in (203 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760260450 VCM2-DS-96-10BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 96 in (254 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760260453 VCM2-DS-96-12BK Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 96 in (305 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Black
760260362 VCM2-SS-84-6SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Silver
760260363 VCM2-SS-84-8SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Silver
760260364 VCM2-SS-84-10SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 84 in (254 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Silver
760260365 VCM2-SS-84-12SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 84 in (305 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Silver
760260354 VCM2-DS-84-6SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260356 VCM2-DS-84-8SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260358 VCM2-DS-84-10SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 84 in (254 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260360 VCM2-DS-84-12SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 84 in (305 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver

760260439 VCM2-SS-96-12SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 96 in (305 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, Silver
6      CableGuide 360—Ordering Guide
CableGuide 360 Vertical Cable Managers (VCMs)
Material ID Product number Description
760260445 VCM2-DS-96-6SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 96 in (152 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260448 VCM2-DS-96-8SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 96 in (203 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260451 VCM2-DS-96-10SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 96 in (254 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260454 VCM2-DS-96-12SL Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 96 in (305 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, Silver
760260366 VCM2-SS-84-6WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260367 VCM2-SS-84-8WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260368 VCM2-SS-84-10WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 84 in (254 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260369 VCM2-SS-84-12WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 84 in (305 mm X 2134 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260355 VCM2-DS-84-6WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260357 VCM2-DS-84-8WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260359 VCM2-DS-84-10WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 84 in (254 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260361 VCM2-DS-84-12WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 84 in (305 mm X 2134 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260440 VCM2-SS-96-6WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 96 in (152 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260441 VCM2-SS-96-8WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 96 in (203 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260442 VCM2-SS-96-10WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 96 in (254 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260443 VCM2-SS-96-12WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 96 in (305 mm X 2438 mm)
Single Sided, With Door, White
760260446 VCM2-DS-96-6WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 96 in (152 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260449 VCM2-DS-96-8WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 96 in (203 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260452 VCM2-DS-96-10WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 10 in X 96 in (254 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
760260455 VCM2-DS-96-12WH Vertical Cable Management Kit, 12 in X 96 in (305 mm X 2438 mm)
Double Sided, With Doors, White
7      CableGuide 360—Ordering Guide
CableGuide 360 Horizontal Cable Managers (HCMs)
HTK2-19-DS-1U-BK
HTK2-19-DS-3U-BK
Material ID Product number Description
760259431 HTK2-19-SS-1U-BK Horizontal Trough Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Black
760259432 HTK2-19-SS-2U-BK Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Black
760259433 HTK2-19-SS-3U-BK Horizontal Trough Kit, 3 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Black
760259434 HTK2-19-DS-1U-BK Horizontal Trough Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, Black
760259435 HTK2-19-DS-2U-BK Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, Black
760259436 HTK2-19-DS-3U-BK Horizontal Trough Kit, 3 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, Black
760260411 HTK2-19-SS-1U-SL Horizontal Trough Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Silver
760260412 HTK2-19-SS-2U-SL Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Silver
760260413 HTK2-19-SS-3U-SL Horizontal Trough Kit, 3 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Silver
760260414 HTK2-19-DS-1U-SL Horizontal Trough Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, Silver
760260415 HTK2-19-DS-2U-SL Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, Silver
760260370 HTK2-19-DS-3U-SL Horizontal Trough Kit, 3 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, Silver
760260371 HTK2-19-SS-1U-WH Horizontal Trough Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, White
760260372 HTK2-19-SS-2U-WH Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, White
760260373 HTK2-19-SS-3U-WH Horizontal Trough Kit, 3 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, White
760260429 HTK2-19-DS-1U-WH Horizontal Trough Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, White
760260430 HTK2-19-DS-2U-WH Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, White
760260431 HTK2-19-DS-3U-WH Horizontal Trough Kit, 3 RU, 19 in, Double Sided, White
8      CableGuide 360—Ordering Guide
CableGuide Essential Vertical Cable Managers (VCMs)
VCM-SS-84-6BK-TD VCM-SS-84-6WH-TDVCM-DS-84-6BK-TD VCM-DS-84-8WH-TD
Material ID Product number Description
760260759 VCM-SS-84-6BK-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm) Single Sided, With Twin Covers, Black
760260760 VCM-SS-84-8BK-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm) Single Sided,  With Twin Covers, Black
760260761 VCM-DS-84-6BK-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm) Double Sided,  With Twin Covers, Black
760260762 VCM-DS-84-8BK-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm) Double Sided,  With Twin Covers, Black
760260763 VCM-SS-84-6WH-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm) Single Sided, With Twin Covers, White
760260764 VCM-SS-84-8WH-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm) Single Sided,  With Twin Covers, White
760260765 VCM-DS-84-6WH-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in (152 mm X 2134 mm) Double Sided,  With Twin Covers, White
760260766 VCM-DS-84-8WH-TD Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in (203 mm X 2134 mm) Double Sided,  With Twin Covers, White
9      CableGuide 360—Ordering Guide
CableGuide Essential Horizontal Cable Managers (HCMs)
HCM2-19-SS-1U-BK
HCM2-19-SS-2U-BK HCM2-19-SS-2U-WH
HCM2-19-SS-1U-WH
Material ID Product number Description
760259386 HCM2-19-SS-1U-BK Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Black
760259387 HCM2-19-SS-2U-BK Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, Black
760259816 HCM2-19-SS-1U-WH Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, White
760259817 HCM2-19-SS-2U-WH Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single Sided, White
CommScope pushes the boundaries of communications
technology with game-changing ideas and ground-breaking
discoveries that spark profound human achievement.
We collaborate with our customers and partners to design,